Inter-Agency Task Force on the Harmonization of

National Government Performance Monitoring, Information and Reporting Systems

(Administrative Order No. 25 S. 2011)

Result of Validation of Good Governance Conditions and ISO-QMS Requirement for FY 2020 PBB
Initial List of Non-Compliant Local Water Districts

Transparency Seal

PhilGEPS

(as of January 31, 2021)

ARTA Citizen’s Charter

(as of April 05, 2021)

ISO-QMS Requirement

(as of February 11, 2021)

Awaiting Validation Report
from DBM-OCIO
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Angeles City Water District
Bayawan Water District
Isabela City Water District
Kapatagan Water District
Kolambugan Water District
Manolo Fortich Water District
Metro Bangued Water District
Metro Roxas Water District
Narvacan Water District

. Pagadian City Water District

Palayan City Water District
Plaridel Water District

Roxas Water District
Sablayan Water District

San Nicolas Water District
San Pablo City Water District
Tanay Water District
Tumauini Water District
Villasis Water District
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Amadeo Water District
Angadanan Water District
Angeles City Water District
Baguio Water District

Balaoan Water District
Banaue Water District
Bayambang Water District
Cabagan Water District
Cagayan De Oro Water District

. Candelaria Water District

Cauayan City Water District

City of llagan Water District
Cordon Water District
Dinalupihan Water District

Gen. M. Alvarez Water District
General Natividad Water District
General Tinio Water District
Ifugao Water District

Lamitan City Water District
Mapandan Water District

Metro Bangued Water District
Metro Cebu Water District
Palayan City Water District
Plaridel Water District

Roxas Water District

Cabiao Water District

Cagayan De Oro Water District
Calamba Water District

Digos Water District

Legazpi City Water District
Metro Bangued Water District
Metro Cebu Water District
Pagadian City Water District

. Plaridel Water District

10. Santiago Water District
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Awaiting Confirmation from DBM-SPIB

1. Angeles City Water District
2. Tanay Water District

Awaiting Validation Report from LWUA

Alicia Water District
Amadeo Water District
Angadanan Water District
Asingan Water District
Bacacay Water District
Bacolod Water District
Balanga City Water District
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Result of Validation of Good Governance Conditions and ISO-QMS Requirement for FY 2020 PBB

Initial List of Non-Compliant Local Water Districts

PhilGEPS ARTA Citizen’s Charter
Transpa rency seal (as of January 31, 2021) (as of April 05, 2021)

ISO-QMS Requirement

(as of February 11, 2021)

26. Sablayan Water District

27. San Francisco Water District
28. San Jose City Water District
29. San Manuel Water District
30. San Nicolas Water District

31. San Pablo City Water District
32. Santiago Water District

33. Silay Water District

34. Sta. Ignacia Water District
35. Sta. Maria Water District

36. Talavera Water District

37. Tubod-Baroy Water District
38. Wao Water District
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31.
32.

Balaoan Water District
Balingasag Water District
Banaue Water District

Bato Water District
Bayambang Water District
Bayawan Water District
Bayugan Water District
Binalbagan Water District
Bongabon Water District
Buenavista Water District
Bulan Water District
Cabagan Water District
Cabuyao Water District

Calabanga Water District
Calauag Water District
Camalig Water District
Candaba Water District
Candelaria Water District
Castillejos Water District
Catbalogan Water District
Cauayan City Water District
City of llagan Water District
Claveria Water District

Cordon Water District
Dapitan Water District
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33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
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47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Dingras Water District

General Natividad Water District
General Tinio Water District
Gingoog City Water District
Hermosa Water District

Ifugao Water District

Indang Water District

Infanta Water District

Isabela City Water District
Kabacan Water District
Kabankalan City Water District
Kapatagan Water District
Kolambugan Water District

La Carlota City Water District
Lamitan City Water District
Lianga Water District

Licab Water District

Ligao City Water District

Macabebe Water District
Manapla Water District
Manolo Fortich Water District
Mapandan Water District
Maragondon Water District
Metro Midsayap Water District
M'lang Water District
Moncada Water District
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59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.
83.

Murcia Water District
Narvacan Water District

Norala Water District

Orion Water District
Oroquieta City Water District
Palayan City Water District
Pefiaranda Water District
Pikit Water District
Pulupandan Water District
Ramos Water District

Roxas Water District
Sablayan Water District

Sagay Water District

San Francisco Water District
San Jose City Water District
San Juan Water District

San Manuel Water District
San Marcelino Water District
San Nicolas Water District
San Nicolas Water District
Sanchez Mira Water District
Sasmuan Water District

Silay Water District
Sipalay Water District
Sta. Ignacia Water District
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84.
85.
86.
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91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Sta. Maria Water District
Surallah Water District
Tagkawayan Water District
Talavera Water District
Tandag City Water District
Tiaong Water District
Tubod-Baroy Water District

Tumauini Water District
Umingan Water District
Victorias City Water District
Villasis Water District

Wao Water District
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